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Wyniki konkursu (Results)
Konkurs nr: 13 / C3 / C3

(Competition No: 13 / )

1
ANIMA (37) Teresa TOMASZEWSKA 68,605

(1)
68,158

(1)
70,000

(1)
68,921

(1)   SP / POL / Klacz / 2009 (9) / K022707 / kasztanowata / Empire / Asuana
   R.Makowski / R.Makowski JKS Equita

2
DESERT ROSE (30) Agata KAMIONKA - FLAK 63,684

(2)
65,658

(2)
65,395

(2)
64,912

(2)   OLD / POL / Klacz / 2011 (7) / - / kara / De Niro / Quadriga
   Niemcy / Agata Kamionka - Flak K.S. Centurion

FRANS N (56) Karolina GAŁKOWSKA
Wycofany   KWPN / NED / Wałach / 2010 (8) / - / gniada / Ampere / Rousseau / Aterpenta C / Watermill Scandic

   Holandia / Karolina Gałkowska KS AZS AWF WARSZAWA

FASHION M (3) Katarzyna ŁUKASIK
Wycofany   KWPN / NED / Wałach / 2010 (8) / - / gniada / Wynton / Tomathika M

   van Mook / Wiktoria Trzebniak KJ Pegaz Chwałowice

RARA AVIS FSTF (57) Karolina GAŁKOWSKA
Wycofany   SP / POL / Klacz / 2008 (10) / - / gniada / Irwing Shaw L / Rosilla

   Maciej Katanowski / Karolina Gałkowska KS AZS AWF WARSZAWA

M-ce (Place)
Rank

Nazwa konia (numer)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Rasa/Kraj ur./Płeć/Rok ur./Paszport/Maść
Ojciec/Matka/Hodowca/Właściciel

Stud Book init./Country of birth/Sex/Year of birth/Passport/Color Code/Father/Mother/Breeder/Owner

Zawodnik
Rider
Klub
Club

Ujeżdżenie (Dressage)

Nagroda
Prize

C % E % M % Wynik (Result)

Sędzia główny
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